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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:36.24
B1:37.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-A-FL1 1:38.22   20.0
Velden, Alice SO Fanunza, Martina FR
McDade, Maryn SO Caamano, Kiara A SR

12.11 24.15 27.9912.55
10.32 23.46 10.66 22.62

AFSU-B-FL2 1:42.10   14.0
El Sammany, Sara FR Vassil, Avery FR
Marek, Amelia SO Steigerwald, Nika SO

12.63 25.49 29.1513.06
11.10 24.68 10.93 22.78

ARICE3 1:42.16   12.0
Hamblett, Ava S SR Cole, Reese R SO
Lawton, Jessica SO Portello, Ava C SO

12.97 25.88 28.3913.08
11.29 24.70 11.02 23.19

AWVU4 1:43.30   10.0
Cox, Delaney R JR Larsen, Macey FR
Kidney, Victoria L JR Martin De La Torre, Gabriela SR

13.08 26.56 29.1813.27
10.83 24.34 11.18 23.22

BRICE--- x1:42.98
Hamblett, Ava S SR Cole, Reese R SO
Lawton, Jessica SO Portello, Ava C SO

13.37 26.93 29.0412.71
11.03 24.05 10.90 22.96

BWVU--- x1:44.14
Whittall, Natasha K SR Wozny, Makenna C JR
Gilligan, Mj J SO Getz, Mackenzie E FR

12.79 25.52 29.6413.44
11.94 25.93 10.81 23.05

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:23.71
B1:24.32

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:25.22   20.0
Wilson, Max G SR Egri-Martin, Marcos S SR
Arkhangelskiy, Michel SOBork, Sam R SR

10.90 21.85 23.9010.51
8.78 19.86 9.14 19.61

APUR2 1:26.23   14.0
Burau, Dylan M SR Lee, Jonah FR
Hotta, Alex N SR Dzirkalis, Janis D FR

10.96 22.30 24.0210.62
9.77 21.21 8.67 18.70

ATAMPA-FL3 1:27.28   12.0
Bernhardt, Rufus M FR Streeϐland, River SO
Tistan, Tibor SR Pandin, Riccardo JR

10.81 21.99 24.1810.70
9.07 21.01 9.52 20.10

AWVU4 1:28.81   10.0
Mieczkowski, Szymon S SOOprandy, Caden G FR
Ghile, Dragos FR Lugo, Nick N SO

22.28 24.9811.05
9.34 21.32 9.54 20.23

BPUR--- x1:28.05
LePine, Brody D FR Blume, Max J SO
Kelly, Andy C SR Thomas, Nathaniel JR

10.80 22.31 24.4710.96
9.51 21.59 9.22 19.68

BTAMPA-FL--- x1:30.08
Beckstead-Holman, William SRSpann, Britton T JR
Zarate, Roberto S FR Cavic, Nick M FR

10.93 22.41 25.1610.98
9.79 22.09 9.84 20.42

BWVU--- x1:31.89
Harlan, Jamin W SR Verstegen, Cas FR
Nielsen, Max W SR Zornan Ferguson, Zach D SO

11.64 23.47 25.4811.46
10.03 22.09 9.86 20.85

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

A1:42.84
B1:47.12

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

RICE SOPortello, Ava C1 1:48.01   10.0
12.45 13.52 13.8013.46
13.66 13.86 13.68 13.58

FSU-A-FL JRRatiu, Maysa2 1:48.65   7.0
12.17 13.45 13.5713.46
13.98 14.01 14.19 13.82

FSU-B-FL FRStirbu, Ioana-Maria*3 1:48.84   5.5
12.41 13.55 13.5113.77
13.80 14.10 14.14 13.56

WVU SRMartin De La Torre, Gabr*3 1:48.84   5.5
12.17 13.69 14.1613.87
13.83 14.09 13.80 13.23

WVU JRSmutny, Maddie R5 1:50.55   4.0
12.40 13.53 13.8513.87
13.90 14.34 14.55 14.11

FSU-A-FL FRMoore, Olivia T6 1:50.60   3.0
12.68 13.87 14.0714.25
13.94 14.04 14.21 13.54

FSU-B-FL JRHeideyer, Mika7 1:52.23   2.0
12.29 13.66 14.2913.98
14.15 14.70 14.84 14.32

RICE SRHamblett, Ava S8 1:52.55   1.0
12.64 14.22 14.3314.24
14.45 14.46 14.51 13.70

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

A1:31.74
B1:35.79

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

TAMPA-FL JRHamlin, Jacob1 1:36.34   10.0
10.78 11.84 12.2911.99
12.49 12.52 12.69 11.74

FSU-FL SORobinson, Logan2 1:36.38   7.0
10.42 11.80 12.7212.24
12.26 12.40 12.58 11.96

FSU-FL SRKurtdere, Utku3 1:37.21   6.0
10.63 12.17 12.4812.44
12.61 12.51 12.40 11.97

PUR SORowe, Blake M4 1:38.64   5.0
10.83 12.42 12.5512.12
12.56 12.76 12.84 12.56

PUR JRCole, Alexander J5 1:38.85   4.0
10.77 12.08 12.5212.25
12.75 13.13 12.91 12.44

WVU SOLugo, Nick N6 1:39.64   3.0
10.88 12.41 12.5712.69
12.65 12.94 12.87 12.63

TAMPA-FL JRWeisel, Elliot7 1:39.91   2.0
10.84 12.10 12.5212.28
12.52 13.05 13.43 13.17

WVU SRNielsen, Max W8 1:42.76   1.0
11.40 12.54 13.2313.16
12.96 13.36 13.27 12.84

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL FRFanunza, Martina1 28.78   10.0
13.37 15.41

FSU-B-FL SOMarek, Amelia2 29.22   7.0
13.32 15.90

RICE FRZhang, Bella3 29.27   6.0
13.46 15.81

FSU-A-FL FRAgee, Caroline L4 29.54   5.0
13.63 15.91

RICE JREinio, Siiri A5 29.57   4.0
13.14 16.43

WVU FRLarsen, Macey6 29.64   3.0
13.68 15.96

FSU-B-FL FRVassil, Avery7 29.94   2.0
13.94 16.00

WVU JRWozny, Makenna C8 30.61   1.0
14.16 16.45

 
#6  Men 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SREgri-Martin, Marcos S1 24.37   10.0
TAMPA-FL SOStreeϐland, River2 24.61   7.0
PUR FRLee, Jonah3 24.64   6.0
FSU-FL SRBaravelli, Tommaso4 24.72   5.0
PUR SOBlume, Max J5 25.04   4.0
WVU FROprandy, Caden G6 25.57   3.0
TAMPA-FL SRMcLaughlin, Owen W7 25.63   2.0
WVU FRVerstegen, Cas8 26.04   1.0
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#7  Women 400 Yard IM

A4:03.62
B4:17.30

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

WVU SOGilligan, Mj J1 4:22.05   10.0
27.88 31.82 32.9133.71
38.10 38.28 30.37 28.98

RICE SOCole, Reese R2 4:22.19   7.0
28.06 31.81 35.0435.40
35.81 36.76 30.87 28.44

FSU-B-FL FRPhifer, Izzy R3 4:24.21   6.0
28.29 32.02 34.2634.67
36.89 37.53 31.09 29.46

RICE SRCramer, Lily A4 4:25.55   5.0
20.26 27.57 55.232:42.49

FSU-A-FL JRHinnerichs, Reese5 4:26.43   4.0
28.04 31.78 33.3533.86
39.33 39.02 31.00 30.05

WVU JRHickman, Chloe6 4:30.42   3.0
28.40 32.90 35.1336.06
37.57 37.57 32.60 30.19

FSU-A-FL FRAgee, Caroline L7 4:31.79   2.0
28.32 31.69 34.7534.48
38.19 39.08 33.47 31.81

FSU-B-FL SRBrzozowski, Julia A8 4:36.99   1.0
28.17 32.82 36.1736.48
38.91 40.19 32.52 31.73

 
#8  Men 400 Yard IM

A3:38.90
B3:50.68

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOChristensen, Mathias1 3:47.38 B
22.92 26.81 29.6229.79
31.12 32.35 27.77 27.00

PUR SOMackesy, Evan R2 3:47.63 B
24.72 27.99 29.3529.27
31.73 32.69 26.71 25.17

TAMPA-FL FRCavic, Nick M3 3:57.60   6.0
24.27 28.51 29.5930.03
34.71 34.87 28.40 27.22

WVU SOStebbins, Joey A4 4:00.94   5.0
25.65 29.89 30.1331.20
33.04 33.75 29.17 28.11

FSU-FL JRIverson, Mathew5 4:01.83   4.0
25.72 30.49 29.6930.32
35.01 35.61 28.95 26.04

PUR FRHines, Jonny M6 4:04.01   3.0
25.48 20.01 9.9919.09

1:18.97 36.62 27.35 26.50
WVU JRBujdoso, Zsombor7 4:04.89   2.0

25.35 29.32 31.6931.67
33.40 34.92 30.06 28.48

TAMPA-FL FRHolmann, Mathias Rike8 4:05.55   1.0
25.11 29.60 30.7731.50
33.98 35.20 30.44 28.95

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

A50.69
B53.63

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

RICE FRArchibald, Lily1 53.65   10.0
25.12 28.53

FSU-A-FL SRFreeman, Sophie A2 53.83   7.0
24.89 28.94

FSU-A-FL SRBishop, Mabry T3 54.81   6.0
25.62 29.19

WVU JRKidney, Victoria L4 55.36   5.0
25.82 29.54

RICE SOLawton, Jessica5 55.56   4.0
26.38 29.18

FSU-B-FL SOMarek, Amelia6 56.48   3.0
26.29 30.19

WVU JRSmutny, Maddie R7 56.69   2.0
26.34 30.35

FSU-B-FL FREl Sammany, Sara8 58.95   1.0
26.75 32.20

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

A44.64
B47.08

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SORobinson, Logan1 46.70 B
21.88 24.82

FSU-FL SRBork, Sam R2 46.80 B
21.79 25.01

PUR SRHotta, Alex N3 47.85   6.0
21.93 25.92

PUR FRLePine, Brody D4 48.59   5.0
22.72 25.87

WVU SRHarlan, Jamin W5 48.65   4.0
22.72 25.93

WVU FRGhile, Dragos6 48.82   3.0
22.62 26.20

TAMPA-FL SRMcLaughlin, Owen W7 49.57   2.0
22.99 26.58

TAMPA-FL FRZarate, Roberto S8 49.63   1.0
23.39 26.24

 
#11  Women 50 Yard Free

A21.63
B22.67

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL SOMcDade, Maryn1 22.72   10.0
10.80 11.92

FSU-B-FL FRBiegajlo, Antonina2 23.45   7.0
11.45 12.00

FSU-A-FL SRCaamano, Kiara A3 23.48   6.0
11.48 12.00

RICE FRZhang, Bella4 23.50   5.0
11.40 12.10

RICE FRKaracz, Avery J5 23.52   4.0
11.35 12.17

WVU FRGetz, Mackenzie E6 23.54   3.0
11.40 12.14

WVU SRMartin De La Torre, Gabr7 23.60   2.0
11.52 12.08

FSU-B-FL SOHardman, Mary Leigh8 23.64   1.0
11.52 12.12

 
#12  Men 50 Yard Free

A18.82
B19.79

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOArkhangelskiy, Michel1 19.54 B
PUR FRDzirkalis, Janis D2 19.56 B
PUR JRThomas, Nathaniel3 20.01   6.0
FSU-FL JROlsson, Gustav4 20.09   5.0
TAMPA-FL SRTistan, Tibor5 20.19   4.0

9.96 10.23
WVU SOLugo, Nick N6 21.18   3.0

10.24 10.94
WVU SRNielsen, Max W7 21.44   2.0

10.42 11.02
TAMPA-FL JRPandin, Riccardo8 21.77   1.0

10.73 11.04
 
#13  Women 200 Yard Breast

A2:05.73
B2:13.89

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL FRFanunza, Martina1 2:17.24   10.0
31.71 34.97 34.8635.70

FSU-A-FL FRAgee, Caroline L2 2:17.79   7.0
31.87 34.82 35.7135.39

FSU-B-FL FRPhifer, Izzy R3 2:18.16   6.0
31.61 34.75 36.4635.34

WVU FRLarsen, Macey4 2:18.70   5.0
31.65 35.31 36.0735.67

RICE JREinio, Siiri A5 2:20.81   4.0
31.47 35.27 37.7636.31

FSU-B-FL FRVassil, Avery6 2:21.11   3.0
31.72 35.49 37.3236.58

WVU JRHickman, Chloe7 2:21.56   2.0
32.30 35.92 36.8236.52

RICE SRCramer, Lily A8 2:21.59   1.0
33.11 35.48 36.4036.60

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Breast

A1:51.09
B1:57.44

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:59.60   10.0
26.98 30.63 31.1330.86

PUR FRLee, Jonah2 1:59.88   7.0
27.39 30.87 30.8030.82

WVU FROprandy, Caden G3 2:00.53   6.0
27.98 30.45 31.1031.00

TAMPA-FL JRSpann, Britton T4 2:00.64   5.0
27.25 30.56 31.4331.40
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(#14  Men 200 Yard Breast)

PUR SOBlume, Max J5 2:00.66   4.0
21.08 37.22 31.8530.51

FSU-FL SOChristensen, Mathias6 2:04.41   3.0
27.09 30.90 34.1532.27

TAMPA-FL SOStreeϐland, River7 2:04.98   2.0
26.85 31.77 33.0633.30

WVU JRBujdoso, Zsombor8 2:08.18   1.0
28.52 32.38 34.1833.10

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Back

A50.88
B53.82

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL SOVelden, Alice1 53.42 B
25.72 27.70

FSU-A-FL SREvans, Sarah E2 53.84   7.0
25.77 28.07

WVU SRWhittall, Natasha K3 54.85   6.0
26.57 28.28

RICE SRHamblett, Ava S4 54.96   5.0
23.77 31.19

WVU JRCox, Delaney R5 56.46   4.0
27.16 29.30

RICE FRFildissis, Mia6 57.73   3.0
28.09 29.64

FSU-B-FL FRStirbu, Ioana-Maria7 58.49   2.0
28.28 30.21

FSU-B-FL FREl Sammany, Sara--- DFS
 
#16  Men 100 Yard Back

A44.71
B47.47

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

PUR SORowe, Blake M1 47.47 B
23.19 24.28

FSU-FL SRWilson, Max G2 47.48   7.0
23.09 24.39

PUR SRBurau, Dylan M3 48.18   6.0
WVU SOMieczkowski, Szymon S4 48.36   5.0

23.46 24.90
TAMPA-FL FRBernhardt, Rufus M5 48.99   4.0

23.19 25.80
FSU-FL JRIverson, Mathew6 49.26   3.0

23.90 25.36
TAMPA-FL FRHolmann, Mathias Rike7 50.63   2.0

24.57 26.06
WVU SOStebbins, Joey A8 56.10   1.0

27.09 29.01
 
#17  Women 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

RICE FRZhang, Bella1 56.57   10.0
12.02 14.42 30.13

RICE SOCole, Reese R2 58.00   7.0
11.93 15.37 14.1016.60

WVU SRMartin De La Torre, Gabr3 58.35   6.0
12.06 14.73 13.7117.85

FSU-A-FL SRFreeman, Sophie A4 58.76   5.0
11.40 14.61 13.9918.76

WVU FRDel Medico, Giada5 59.09   4.0
12.46 14.24 14.0718.32

FSU-B-FL SOOrlando, Peyton6 59.28   3.0
12.07 14.74 14.4618.01

FSU-A-FL FRMoore, Olivia T7 1:00.28   2.0
12.15 15.96 13.7518.42

FSU-B-FL FRBiegajlo, Antonina8 1:01.22   1.0
12.00 16.67 14.4818.07

 
#18  Men 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SORobinson, Logan1 49.40   10.0
10.08 13.11 12.0214.19

PUR SRKelly, Andy C2 50.07   7.0
12.2427.76

FSU-FL JROlsson, Gustav3 50.10   6.0
10.07 12.66 12.4114.96

PUR SOMackesy, Evan R4 50.27   5.0
10.07 12.66 12.7514.79

TAMPA-FL FRCavic, Nick M5 51.12   4.0
10.43 12.96 12.4115.32

TAMPA-FL SRBeckstead-Holman, Willia6 51.42   3.0
10.15 12.07 12.9616.24

WVU SRHarlan, Jamin W7 51.61   2.0
10.46 13.31 12.3315.51

WVU JRBujdoso, Zsombor8 54.95   1.0
11.17 14.34 13.4216.02

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-A-FL1 41.00   20.0
McDade, Maryn SO Caamano, Kiara A SR
Evans, Sarah E SR Velden, Alice SO

10.39 10.36 21.57
AWVU2 42.32   14.0

Whittall, Natasha K SR Getz, Mackenzie E FR
Ostaϐi, Delia FR Kidney, Victoria L JR

11.11 9.86 10.5410.81
AFSU-B-FL3 42.44   12.0

Biegajlo, Antonina FR Hardman, Mary Leigh SO
Heideyer, Mika JR Steigerwald, Nika SO

10.87 10.25 22.32
ARICE4 43.60   10.0

Archibald, Lily FR Karacz, Avery J FR
Zhang, Bella FR Fildissis, Mia FR

11.32 10.85 10.6310.80
BRICE--- x41.94

Einio, Siiri A JR Lawton, Jessica SO
Portello, Ava C SO Hamblett, Ava S SR

10.83 10.49 10.4910.13
BWVU--- x44.35

Cox, Delaney R JR Smutny, Maddie R JR
Del Medico, Giada FR Wozny, Makenna C JR

11.80 11.02 21.53

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 35.14   20.0
Bork, Sam R SR Arkhangelskiy, Michel SO
Wilson, Max G SR Olsson, Gustav JR

8.96 8.41 8.779.00
APUR2 35.63   14.0

Thomas, Nathaniel JR Dzirkalis, Janis D FR
Hotta, Alex N SR Kelly, Andy C SR

9.29 8.48 8.898.97
ATAMPA-FL3 36.97   12.0

Tistan, Tibor SR Beckstead-Holman, William SR
Pandin, Riccardo JR McLaughlin, Owen W SR

9.20 9.14 9.169.47
AWVU4 37.23   10.0

Nielsen, Max W SR Zornan Ferguson, Zach D SO
Lugo, Nick N SO Ghile, Dragos FR

10.19 9.11 9.018.92
BPUR--- x36.84

Cole, Alexander J JR Rowe, Blake M SO
Burau, Dylan M SR Mackesy, Evan R SO

9.55 9.69 19.08
BTAMPA-FL--- x37.44

Bernhardt, Rufus M FR Streeϐland, River SO
Hamlin, Jacob JR Weisel, Elliot JR

9.73 9.10 9.179.44
BWVU--- x38.02

Harlan, Jamin W SR Oprandy, Caden G FR
Mieczkowski, Szymon S SOSalcedo, Jake M FR

9.80 9.37 9.609.25
 
#21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-A-FL SOHall, Evelyn1 J282.35   20.0
FSU-A-FLMarkusson, Brooklyn2 J261.15   14.0
FSU-A-FLClark, Kayleigh3 x257.20
RICE SORobson, Morgan4 J240.20   12.0
RICE SOHarned, Antonina5 J237.45   10.0
WVUSullivan, Abigail6 J226.20   8.0
WVUChalemou, Stavroula7 225.60   3.0
FSU-B-FLAngueira-Colombani, Ally8 J214.80   6.0
WVUWorman, Peyton9 xJ189.00   4.0

 
#22  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FLTurner, Noah1 J282.15   20.0
WVU ATHatt, David2 J258.85   14.0
FSU-FL SOBessire, Jack3 J257.60   12.0
FSU-FLShaver, Maxwell4 x256.50
WVURecker, Owen5 J252.40   10.0
WVUEloriaga, Glenn6 xJ223.50   8.0
FSU-FL SOSchroeder, Hayden7 xJ204.05   6.0
FSU-FLVargas, Carlos--- X269.10
FSU-FLSparks, Jack--- X260.65
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#23  Women 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-A-FL1 45.52   20.0
Velden, Alice SO Fanunza, Martina FR
McDade, Maryn SO Caamano, Kiara A SR

11.80 12.96 10.1510.61
ARICE2 45.86   14.0

Hamblett, Ava S SR Einio, Siiri A JR
Archibald, Lily FR Karacz, Avery J FR

12.47 12.59 10.1110.69
AWVU3 46.36   12.0

Whittall, Natasha K SR Larsen, Macey FR
Kidney, Victoria L JR Getz, Mackenzie E FR

12.52 12.94 10.1010.80
AFSU-B-FL4 47.34   10.0

Vassil, Avery FR Riederer, Evy SO
Marek, Amelia SO Steigerwald, Nika SO

12.88 12.90 10.3211.24
BFSU-A-FL--- x46.93

Evans, Sarah E SR Agee, Caroline L FR
Bishop, Mabry T SR Freeman, Sophie A SR

11.94 13.66 10.5110.82
BRICE--- x47.27

Fildissis, Mia FR Cole, Reese R SO
Lawton, Jessica SO Cramer, Lily A SR

13.09 12.43 10.3911.36
BWVU--- x48.16

Cox, Delaney R JR Wozny, Makenna C JR
Smutny, Maddie R JR Ostaϐi, Delia FR

13.03 12.89 10.6011.64
 
#24  Men 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 37.74   20.0
Wilson, Max G SR Egri-Martin, Marcos S SR
Arkhangelskiy, Michel SOBork, Sam R SR

11.10 9.60 8.348.70
APUR2 38.92   14.0

Burau, Dylan M SR Lee, Jonah FR
Hotta, Alex N SR Thomas, Nathaniel JR

10.74 10.13 8.539.52
ATAMPA-FL3 39.00   12.0

Bernhardt, Rufus M FR Streeϐland, River SO
Beckstead-Holman, William SRTistan, Tibor SR

10.40 10.40 8.549.66
AWVU4 39.83   10.0

Mieczkowski, Szymon S SOOprandy, Caden G FR
Ghile, Dragos FR Lugo, Nick N SO

11.15 10.79 8.699.20
BFSU-FL--- x38.88

Kurtdere, Utku SR Baravelli, Tommaso SR
Robinson, Logan SO Olsson, Gustav JR

10.94 10.25 8.639.06
BPUR--- x39.47

LePine, Brody D FR Blume, Max J SO
Rowe, Blake M SO Kelly, Andy C SR

10.54 10.86 8.819.26

BTAMPA-FL--- x40.36
Holmann, Mathias Rike FRSpann, Britton T JR
Cavic, Nick M FR Pandin, Riccardo JR

11.25 10.65 8.979.49
BWVU--- x41.94

Stebbins, Joey A SO Verstegen, Cas FR
McKinney, Ian M JR Zornan Ferguson, Zach D SO

11.42 11.00 9.4610.06
 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

A4:37.89
B4:47.20

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

RICE SOPortello, Ava C1 4:50.08   10.0
26.87 28.99 29.6629.59
29.75 29.33 29.18 29.17
29.19 28.35

WVU JRSmutny, Maddie R2 4:54.93   7.0
27.17 29.43 29.8229.91
29.95 29.72 29.65 29.68
29.77 29.83

FSU-A-FL JRRatiu, Maysa3 4:56.88   6.0
26.95 28.99 30.0929.85
30.38 30.16 29.56 30.14
30.55 30.21

FSU-B-FL FRStirbu, Ioana-Maria4 4:58.45   5.0
27.65 29.60 30.0129.55
30.22 30.34 30.98 30.42
30.57 29.11

FSU-B-FL SRBrzozowski, Julia A5 5:01.17   4.0
26.65 29.08 30.1229.77
30.54 30.59 30.97 31.37
31.68 30.40

WVU SOGilligan, Mj J6 5:02.55   3.0
27.43 29.76 30.2730.41
30.43 30.77 30.74 31.17
31.20 30.37

FSU-A-FL FRMoore, Olivia T7 5:04.30   2.0
27.00 29.51 30.5430.19
30.84 31.11 31.26 31.47
31.43 30.95

RICE SOCole, Reese R8 5:06.46   1.0
28.17 30.14 30.8830.36
31.03 31.32 31.22 31.45
31.12 30.77

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

A4:10.74
B4:21.99

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

TAMPA-FL JRHamlin, Jacob1 4:24.87   10.0
24.00 26.42 26.9826.71
27.30 27.00 27.16 27.08
26.45 25.77

WVU FRSalcedo, Jake M2 4:30.02   7.0
24.43 26.90 27.5927.48
27.84 27.09 27.51 28.26
27.28 25.64

FSU-FL SOLindholm, Fred3 4:30.20   6.0
24.25 26.51 27.4627.07
27.38 27.53 27.64 27.82
27.78 26.76

TAMPA-FL JRWeisel, Elliot4 4:30.51   5.0
24.89 26.63 27.8927.48
28.21 27.90 27.65 27.42
26.86 25.58

WVU JRMcKinney, Ian M5 4:31.58   4.0
24.78 27.03 27.2627.37
27.24 27.32 27.37 27.63
27.85 27.73

PUR FRHines, Jonny M6 4:31.70   3.0
24.78 27.06 27.8027.53
27.76 27.76 27.67 27.46
27.55 26.33

PUR JRCole, Alexander J7 4:34.38   2.0
23.94 27.01 27.8427.49
27.70 28.25 28.75 29.31
27.07 27.02

FSU-FL SRPusnik, Jaka8 4:35.45   1.0
24.34 26.50 27.5326.95
27.79 28.12 28.65 28.83
28.73 28.01

 
#27  Women 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL SOMcDade, Maryn1 23.98   10.0
RICE FRArchibald, Lily2 24.46   7.0
FSU-A-FL SRFreeman, Sophie A3 24.73   6.0
FSU-B-FL SOMarek, Amelia4 25.08   5.0
WVU JRKidney, Victoria L5 25.09   4.0
RICE SOLawton, Jessica6 25.46   3.0
FSU-B-FL JRHeideyer, Mika7 25.47   2.0
WVU FRGetz, Mackenzie E8 26.51   1.0

 
#28  Men 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOArkhangelskiy, Michel1 20.77   10.0
FSU-FL SRBork, Sam R2 20.85   7.0
TAMPA-FL SRTistan, Tibor3 21.46   6.0
PUR SRHotta, Alex N4 21.95   5.0
WVU FRGhile, Dragos5 22.02   4.0
PUR FRLePine, Brody D6 22.17   3.0
WVU SRHarlan, Jamin W7 22.55   2.0
TAMPA-FL SRMcLaughlin, Owen W8 22.66   1.0

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Breast

A58.02
B1:01.46

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL FRFanunza, Martina1 1:02.99   10.0
29.47 33.52

RICE FRZhang, Bella2 1:03.94   7.0
30.42 33.52

FSU-B-FL FRVassil, Avery3 1:04.07   6.0
30.13 33.94
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FSU-A-FL FRAgee, Caroline L4 1:04.18   5.0
30.47 33.71

RICE JREinio, Siiri A5 1:04.56   4.0
30.16 34.40

WVU FRLarsen, Macey6 1:05.77   3.0
31.00 34.77

WVU JRWozny, Makenna C7 1:06.21   2.0
31.31 34.90

FSU-B-FL FRPhifer, Izzy R8 1:06.77   1.0
31.65 35.12

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Breast

A51.10
B53.63

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

PUR FRLee, Jonah1 53.59 B
25.34 28.25

FSU-FL SREgri-Martin, Marcos S2 53.71   7.0
25.17 28.54

FSU-FL SRBaravelli, Tommaso3 54.62   6.0
25.44 29.18

TAMPA-FL SOStreeϐland, River4 54.63   5.0
25.52 29.11

PUR SOBlume, Max J5 55.05   4.0
25.93 29.12

TAMPA-FL JRSpann, Britton T6 55.72   3.0
26.11 29.61

WVU FROprandy, Caden G7 55.74   2.0
26.22 29.52

WVU FRVerstegen, Cas8 56.17   1.0
26.38 29.79

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Back

A1:50.50
B1:57.07

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

RICE SRHamblett, Ava S1 1:58.39   10.0
28.30 30.26 29.3530.48

FSU-A-FL SREvans, Sarah E2 1:58.81   7.0
28.12 30.36 29.6730.66

FSU-A-FL JRHinnerichs, Reese3 2:00.65   6.0
28.84 30.49 30.6330.69

WVU SRWhittall, Natasha K4 2:01.58   5.0
28.47 30.34 31.2731.50

WVU FRDel Medico, Giada5 2:01.92   4.0
29.35 30.23 31.1331.21

FSU-B-FL SOOrlando, Peyton6 2:05.30   3.0
29.49 31.50 32.0632.25

FSU-B-FL FRStirbu, Ioana-Maria7 2:07.94   2.0
29.88 32.55 32.3933.12

RICE FRFildissis, Mia8 2:08.25   1.0
30.03 32.43 32.6233.17

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Back

A1:39.13
B1:44.60

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

PUR SORowe, Blake M1 1:42.66 B
24.02 25.82 26.2926.53

PUR SRBurau, Dylan M2 1:45.44   7.0
25.58 27.39 26.0426.43

WVU SOMieczkowski, Szymon S3 1:47.28   6.0
25.42 27.01 27.0227.83

TAMPA-FL SRBeckstead-Holman, Willia4 1:47.79   5.0
25.22 26.88 28.2827.41

FSU-FL JRIverson, Mathew5 1:48.19   4.0
25.27 28.16 26.8827.88

FSU-FL SRPusnik, Jaka6 1:49.54   3.0
25.99 28.29 26.7328.53

WVU SOStebbins, Joey A*7 1:49.97   1.5
26.45 27.64 27.7628.12

TAMPA-FL FRHolmann, Mathias Rike*7 1:49.97   1.5
26.10 27.64 28.1828.05

 
#33  Women 100 Yard Free

A47.18
B49.36

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL SOMcDade, Maryn1 50.03   10.0
24.06 25.97

RICE FRKaracz, Avery J2 50.55   7.0
24.46 26.09

WVU SRMartin De La Torre, Gabr3 50.60   6.0
24.54 26.06

FSU-B-FL SOHardman, Mary Leigh4 51.20   5.0
24.41 26.79

FSU-A-FL SRCaamano, Kiara A5 51.31   4.0
24.80 26.51

WVU FROstaϐi, Delia6 51.55   3.0
24.76 26.79

FSU-B-FL JRHeideyer, Mika7 51.83   2.0
25.28 26.55

RICE SOPortello, Ava C8 52.27   1.0
25.40 26.87

 
#34  Men 100 Yard Free

A41.50
B43.46

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SOArkhangelskiy, Michel1 42.75 B
20.51 22.24

PUR FRDzirkalis, Janis D2 43.29 B
20.64 22.65

FSU-FL JROlsson, Gustav3 44.17   6.0
21.02 23.15

PUR JRThomas, Nathaniel4 44.25   5.0
21.32 22.93

WVU SOLugo, Nick N5 45.30   4.0
21.58 23.72

WVU SRNielsen, Max W6 45.37   3.0
21.99 23.38

TAMPA-FL JRHamlin, Jacob7 45.59   2.0
21.83 23.76

TAMPA-FL JRPandin, Riccardo8 45.77   1.0
21.92 23.85

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Fly

A1:52.86
B1:59.23

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL SRFreeman, Sophie A1 2:00.62   10.0
27.48 30.79 30.9331.42

RICE FRArchibald, Lily2 2:00.89   7.0
27.59 31.28 30.8731.15

FSU-A-FL SRBishop, Mabry T3 2:03.75   6.0
27.73 31.26 32.4432.32

WVU SOGilligan, Mj J4 2:04.03   5.0
28.23 31.48 32.3431.98

RICE SOCole, Reese R5 2:04.27   4.0
27.88 31.52 32.5732.30

WVU JRSmutny, Maddie R6 2:05.01   3.0
28.32 31.84 32.5132.34

FSU-B-FL SORiederer, Evy7 2:07.46   2.0
27.81 32.11 35.1332.41

 
#36  Men 200 Yard Fly

A1:40.16
B1:45.89

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SORobinson, Logan1 1:43.83 B
23.37 26.98 26.4827.00

FSU-FL SOChristensen, Mathias2 1:44.78 B
23.02 26.66 28.0327.07

TAMPA-FL FRCavic, Nick M3 1:47.46   6.0
23.83 27.18 28.4827.97

PUR SRHotta, Alex N4 1:47.87   5.0
23.97 28.37 26.6028.93

TAMPA-FL FRZarate, Roberto S5 1:50.63   4.0
24.25 28.22 29.5428.62

WVU FRGhile, Dragos6 1:50.90   3.0
24.38 28.39 28.8929.24

WVU JRMcKinney, Ian M7 1:51.93   2.0
25.48 28.29 29.5528.61

PUR FRHines, Jonny M8 1:54.46   1.0
25.49 29.12 30.0329.82

 
#37  Women 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL SOVelden, Alice1 24.52   10.0
12.28 12.24

FSU-A-FL SREvans, Sarah E2 25.42   7.0
12.54 12.88

RICE SRHamblett, Ava S3 25.87   6.0
12.88 12.99

WVU SRWhittall, Natasha K4 26.40   5.0
13.25 13.15
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WVU JRCox, Delaney R5 26.65   4.0
13.19 13.46

FSU-B-FL SOMarek, Amelia6 27.66   3.0
13.44 14.22

RICE FRFildissis, Mia7 27.89   2.0
13.53 14.36

FSU-B-FL FRBiegajlo, Antonina8 30.45   1.0
15.15 15.30

 
#38  Men 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRWilson, Max G1 22.05   10.0
10.89 11.16

PUR SRBurau, Dylan M2 22.17   7.0
10.96 11.21

TAMPA-FL FRBernhardt, Rufus M3 22.19   6.0
10.93 11.26

PUR FRLePine, Brody D4 22.48   5.0
11.10 11.38

FSU-FL JRIverson, Mathew5 22.70   4.0
11.40 11.30

WVU SOMieczkowski, Szymon S6 22.79   3.0
11.35 11.44

TAMPA-FL SRBeckstead-Holman, Willia7 22.95   2.0
11.36 11.59

WVU SOStebbins, Joey A8 24.02   1.0
12.01 12.01

 
#39  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:53.66
B1:59.56

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-A-FL FRAgee, Caroline L1 2:02.79   10.0
26.99 31.39 29.3935.02

WVU SRMartin De La Torre, Gabr2 2:04.83   7.0
26.62 31.83 29.7036.68

FSU-B-FL FRVassil, Avery3 2:06.69   6.0
27.77 32.75 30.3635.81

WVU JRHickman, Chloe4 2:06.83   5.0
27.05 32.42 30.5736.79

FSU-A-FL JRHinnerichs, Reese5 2:07.95   4.0
27.55 32.19 30.2138.00

RICE SRCramer, Lily A6 2:08.21   3.0
28.91 32.85 29.6836.77

FSU-B-FL SOOrlando, Peyton7 2:08.33   2.0
27.27 33.64 29.6637.76

 
#40  Men 200 Yard IM

A1:41.03
B1:46.16

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

PUR SOMackesy, Evan R1 1:47.63   10.0
23.31 27.20 25.8431.28

PUR SORowe, Blake M2 1:48.77   7.0
23.72 27.18 25.8632.01

FSU-FL SRKurtdere, Utku3 1:50.55   6.0
24.08 27.68 25.8132.98

TAMPA-FL FRHolmann, Mathias Rike4 1:52.06   5.0
24.63 28.82 26.5132.10

WVU SRHarlan, Jamin W5 1:52.45   4.0
24.70 28.91 26.1532.69

FSU-FL SRBaravelli, Tommaso6 1:53.45   3.0
24.52 29.27 27.9431.72

WVU JRBujdoso, Zsombor7 1:54.18   2.0
25.02 29.02 27.4032.74

TAMPA-FL SRMcLaughlin, Owen W8 1:57.33   1.0
24.62 29.24 28.5434.93

 
#41  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

A1:28.43
B1:29.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-A-FL1 1:31.68   20.0
McDade, Maryn SO Evans, Sarah E SR
Caamano, Kiara A SR Ratiu, Maysa JR

22.75 22.90 23.0422.99
ARICE2 1:33.11   14.0

Archibald, Lily FR Karacz, Avery J FR
Zhang, Bella FR Portello, Ava C SO

23.33 23.15 23.5923.04
AFSU-B-FL3 1:33.74   12.0

Hardman, Mary Leigh SOBiegajlo, Antonina FR
Stirbu, Ioana-Maria FR Steigerwald, Nika SO

23.83 23.75 34.2211.94
AWVU4 1:34.26   10.0

Getz, Mackenzie E FR Whittall, Natasha K SR
Kidney, Victoria L JR Martin De La Torre, Gabriela SR

23.91 23.40 23.1323.82
BWVU--- x1:36.48

Ostaϐi, Delia FR Smutny, Maddie R JR
Del Medico, Giada FR Wozny, Makenna C JR

24.29 24.48 24.0423.67
BRICE--- x1:37.02

Fildissis, Mia FR Cole, Reese R SO
Einio, Siiri A JR Cramer, Lily A SR

24.01 24.00 24.2924.72
 
#42  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

A1:16.80
B1:17.58

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:17.63   20.0
Bork, Sam R SR Olsson, Gustav JR
Wilson, Max G SR Arkhangelskiy, Michel SO

19.58 19.39 18.9419.72
APUR2 1:18.90   14.0

Thomas, Nathaniel JR Dzirkalis, Janis D FR
Hotta, Alex N SR Kelly, Andy C SR

20.06 19.02 20.0119.81
ATAMPA-FL3 1:21.84   12.0

Tistan, Tibor SR Pandin, Riccardo JR
Weisel, Elliot JR Beckstead-Holman, William SR

20.27 20.78 20.3420.45

AWVU4 1:23.28   10.0
Ghile, Dragos FR Lugo, Nick N SO
Zornan Ferguson, Zach D SOHarlan, Jamin W SR

20.98 20.59 20.5821.13
BPUR--- x1:22.57

Cole, Alexander J JR Blume, Max J SO
LePine, Brody D FR Mackesy, Evan R SO

21.35 20.56 20.1720.49
BTAMPA-FL--- x1:22.92

Bernhardt, Rufus M FR Streeϐland, River SO
Hamlin, Jacob JR Cavic, Nick M FR

21.13 20.83 20.3620.60
BWVU--- x1:25.59

Oprandy, Caden G FR Nielsen, Max W SR
Mieczkowski, Szymon S SOSalcedo, Jake M FR

21.63 20.73 21.8721.36
 
#43  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-A-FL SOHall, Evelyn1 J252.00   20.0
RICE SOHarned, Antonina2 J246.95   14.0
FSU-A-FLClark, Kayleigh3 J242.10   12.0
FSU-A-FLMarkusson, Brooklyn4 x229.60
RICE SORobson, Morgan5 J224.80   10.0
WVUSullivan, Abigail6 J215.75   8.0
FSU-B-FLAngueira-Colombani, Ally7 J213.80   6.0
WVUChalemou, Stavroula8 J198.60   4.0
WVUWorman, Peyton9 x193.90

 
#44  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

FSU-FL SOSchroeder, Hayden1 J288.75   20.0
FSU-FL SOBessire, Jack2 J282.95   14.0
FSU-FLSparks, Jack3 x277.25
WVU ATHatt, David4 J274.10   12.0
FSU-FLVargas, Carlos5 x270.25
FSU-FLTurner, Noah6 x264.15
FSU-FLShaver, Maxwell7 x261.95
WVUEloriaga, Glenn8 J256.70   10.0
WVURecker, Owen9 x247.10

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 44

1. West Virginia University 392
2. Florida State University 365
3. Florida State A Team 360
4. Rice University 255
5. Purdue University 239
6. Univeristy of Tampa 167.5
7. Florida State B Team 159.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. Florida State A Team 360
2. Rice University 255
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3. West Virginia University 205.5
4. Florida State B Team 159.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. Florida State University 365
2. Purdue University 239
3. West Virginia University 186.5
4. Univeristy of Tampa 167.5


